
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 
58 

21 

2 

5 

80 

10 

111 

3 

18 

67 

199 

Name 
Lukas WIMMER 

Jerry VAN DE BUNT 

Josef FRAUENSCHUH 

Johann KARL 

Lukas FREY 

Dennis BAYREUTHER 

Mike VELTHUIZEN 

Dominik WERKSTETTER 

Libor KAMENICKY 

Cas GERRITZEN 

Jerome LEWI 

FMN 
DMSB 

KNMV 

AMF 

AMF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

ACCR 

DMSB 

FFM 

Club 
KRAEMER racing team 

Raha61 

High Tech Tuning 

KRAMER 

KRAMER 

MVS Race Enginering 

KRAMER 

H.L.M. Racing Team HYDRO

HTS Racing team 

TJP 

Motorcycle 
HKR EVO 2 

Rotax 450 

KTM 

JK01 

HKR EVO 2 

HKR EVO 2 

Yamaha 

HKR EVO 2 

Mali Ahra 800 

HRT Yamaha 740 

J2l BMW 450 

Best Tm 
1:37.649 

1:39.507 

1:41.334 

1:44.262 

1:46.191 

1:46.284 

1:48.724 

1:50.318 

1:51.845 

1:56.112 

1:56.372 

Diff 

1.858 

3.685 

6.613 

8.542 

8.635 

11.075 

12.669 

14.196 

18.463 

18.723 

Tires 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 

PirelliHig

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Michelin,

Bridgesto

Class 

FIME SUPERMONO

FIME SUPERMONO

FIME SUPERMONO

FIME SUPERMONO

FIME SUPERMONO

FIME SUPERMONO

FIME SUPERMONO

FIME SUPERMONO

FIME SUPERMONO

FIME SUPERMONO

FIME SUPERMONO

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8.9.2017. 15:22:09 

www.grabarsport.hr 
Clerk of the Course 
Jury President 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FIM SIDECAR WC + AARRC 
FIME SUPERMONO CUP 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:46:02 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

8.9.2017. 13:45 


